1
®
FN7053
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright © Intersil Americas Inc. 2003. All Rights Reserved. Elantec is a registered trademark of Elantec Semiconductor, Inc.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
EL2170, EL2270, EL2470

• Test equipment amplifiers
• Current to voltage converters
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER PACKAGE TAPE & REEL PKG. NO.
EL2170CN 8-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
EL2170CS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL2170CS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL2170CS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL2170CW-T7 5-Pin SOT-23* 7” MDP0038
EL2170CW-T3 5-Pin SOT-23* 13” MDP0038
EL2270CN 8-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
EL2270CS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL2270CS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL2270CS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL2470CN 14-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
EL2470CS 14-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL2470CS-T7 14-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL2470CS-T13 14-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
NOTE: *EL2170CW symbol is .Bxxx where xxx represents date
Data Sheet November 13, 2002
查询EL2170供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货